neurocase

Your Case is our Cause

SIMPLE SUDUKO

See how quickly you can complete these easy puzzles — just place the digits from
1to 4 into every row, column and 2x2 box for each puzzle.

Puzzle 1:
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4
Puzzle 2:
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3
Puzzle 3:
3
4
2
4
Puzzle 4
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